Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change
20/08/2025 KFUS-I 13.7840 13.7841 13.7840 250,497.37 0.1176
19/08/2025 KFUS-I 13.6664 13.6665 13.6664 248,360.72 0.1259
18/08/2025 KFUS-I 13.5405 13.5406 13.5405 246,072.40 -0.0379
15/08/2025 KFUS-I 13.5784 13.5785 13.5784 246,760.90 0.0173
14/08/2025 KFUS-I1 13.5611 13.5612 13.5611 246,446.42 -0.0025
13/08/2025 KFUS-I 13.5636 13.5637 13.5636 246,491.82 0.0588
08/08/2025 KFUS-I 13.5048 13.5049 13.5048 245,424.14 0.0634
07/08/2025 KFUS-I 13.4414 13.4415 13.4414 244,271.81 0.0108
06/08/2025 KFUS-I 13.4306 13.4307 13.4306 244,075.46 0.0546
05/08/2025 KFUS-I 13.3760 13.3761 13.3760 143,083.15 0.0685
04/08/2025 KFUS-I 13.3075 0.0000 0.0000 142,350.63 -0.0470
01/08/2025 KFUS-I 13.3545 0.0000 0.0000 142,853.08 0.0023
31/07/2025 KFUS-I 13.3522 13.3523 13.3522 142,828.84 0.0116
30/07/2025 KFUS-I 13.3406 13.3407 13.3406 142,704.75 0.0359
29/07/2025 KFUS-I 13.3047 13.3048 13.3047 142,321.03 -0.1181
25/07/2025 KFUS-I 13.4228 13.4229 13.4228 143,584.31 0.0466
24/07/2025 KFUS-I 13.3762 13.3763 13.3762 143,085.84 -0.0655
23/07/2025 KFUS-I 13.4417 13.4418 13.4417 143,786.50 -0.0219
22/07/2025 KFUS-I1 13.4636 13.4637 13.4636 144,020.25 -0.0221
21/07/2025 KFUS-I 13.4857 13.4858 13.4857 94,256.95 0.0782
18/07/2025 KFUS-I 13.4075 13.4076 13.4075 93,710.64 -0.0310
17/07/2025 KFUS-I 13.4385 13.4386 13.4385 93,927.27 -0.0665
16/07/2025 KFUS-I 13.5050 13.5051 13.5050 94,391.95 0.0633
15/07/2025 KFUS-I1 13.4417 13.4418 13.4417 93,949.59 -0.1005
14/07/2025 KFUS-I 13.5422 13.5423 13.5422 94,652.16 0.0413
11/07/2025 KFUS-I 13.5009 13.5010 13.5009 94,362.82 -0.0684
09/07/2025 KFUS-I 13.5693 13.5694 13.5693 94,840.89 0.0008
08/07/2025 KFUS-I 13.5685 13.5686 13.5685 94,835.31 -0.0771
07/07/2025 KFUS-I1 13.6456 13.6457 13.6456 95,374.21 -0.0327
04/07/2025 KFUS-I 13.6783 0.0000 0.0000 95,602.97 -0.0006
03/07/2025 KFUS-I 13.6789 13.6790 13.6789 95,607.13 0.0944
02/07/2025 KFUS-I 13.5845 13.5846 13.5845 94,947.12 -0.1940
01/07/2025 KFUS-I1 13.7785 13.7786 13.7785 96,303.17 -0.0219
30/06/2025 KFUS-I 13.8004 13.8005 13.8004 96,456.64 0.1217
27/06/2025 KFUS-I 13.6787 13.6788 13.6787 95,605.88 0.0393
26/06/2025 KFUS-I 13.6394 13.6395 13.6394 95,331.01 0.0911
25/06/2025 KFUS-I 13.5483 13.5484 13.5483 94,694.44 -0.1579
24/06/2025 KFUS-I 13.7062 13.7063 13.7062 95,798.09 0.0081
23/06/2025 KFUS-I 13.6981 13.6982 13.6981 95,741.40 0.1465
20/06/2025 KFUS-I1 13.5516 13.5517 13.5516 94,717.30 0.0534
19/06/2025 KFUS-I 13.4982 0.0000 0.0000 94,344.31 0.0039
18/06/2025 KFUS-I 13.4943 13.4944 13.4943 94,316.69 -0.0274
17/06/2025 KFUS-I1 13.5217 13.5218 13.5217 94,508.63 -0.0717
16/06/2025 KFUS-I 13.5934 13.5935 13.5934 95,009.59 -0.0373
13/06/2025 KFUS-I 13.6307 13.6308 13.6307 95,270.28 -0.0668
12/06/2025 KFUS-I 13.6975 13.6976 13.6975 95,737.42 0.0833
11/06/2025 KFUS-I 13.6142 13.6143 13.6142 95,155.32 -0.0035
10/06/2025 KFUS-I 13.6177 13.6178 13.6177 95,179.31 0.0448
09/06/2025 KFUS-I 13.5729 13.5730 13.5729 94,866.52 -0.0732
06/06/2025 KFUS-I1 13.6461 13.6462 13.6461 95,377.77 0.0714
05/06/2025 KFUS-I 13.5747 13.5748 13.5747 94,878.74 0.0113
04/06/2025 KFUS-I 13.5634 13.5635 13.5634 94,800.30 -0.0875
30/05/2025 KFUS-I 13.6509 13.6510 13.6509 95,411.75 0.1429
29/05/2025 KFUS-I 13.5080 13.5081 13.5080 94,413.06 0.0443
28/05/2025 KFUS-I 13.4637 13.4638 13.4637 94,102.91 -0.0931

27/05/2025 KFUS-I 13.5568 13.5569 13.5568 94,754.19 0.0895



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change
26/05/2025 KFUS-I 13.4673 0.0000 0.0000 94,128.12 -0.0023
23/05/2025 KFUS-I 13.4696 0.0000 0.0000 94,144.33 0.0390
22/05/2025 KFUS-I 13.4306 13.4307 13.4306 93,871.95 -0.1197
21/05/2025 KFUS-I 13.5503 13.5504 13.5503 94,708.42 -0.1619
20/05/2025 KFUS-I1 13.7122 13.7123 13.7122 95,840.24 -0.0279
19/05/2025 KFUS-I 13.7401 13.7402 13.7401 96,034.95 0.0376
16/05/2025 KFUS-I 13.7025 13.7026 13.7025 95,772.00 0.1604
15/05/2025 KFUS-I 13.5421 13.5422 13.5421 94,651.05 0.2712
14/05/2025 KFUS-I 13.2709 13.2710 13.2709 92,755.47 -0.0915
13/05/2025 KFUS-I 13.3624 13.3625 13.3624 93,395.19 -0.2158
09/05/2025 KFUS-I 13.5782 13.5783 13.5782 94,903.74 0.0088
08/05/2025 KFUS-I 13.5694 13.5695 13.5694 94,841.98 -0.1154
07/05/2025 KFUS-I 13.6848 13.6849 13.6848 95,648.74 0.0247
06/05/2025 KFUS-I 13.6601 13.6602 13.6601 95,476.07 -0.0347
02/05/2025 KFUS-I 13.6948 13.6949 13.6948 95,718.54 -0.0113
30/04/2025 KFUS-I 13.7061 13.7062 13.7061 95,797.51 0.0718
29/04/2025 KFUS-I 13.6343 13.6344 13.6343 95,295.35 0.1273
28/04/2025 KFUS-I 13.5070 13.5071 13.5070 94,405.94 0.0663
25/04/2025 KFUS-I1 13.4407 13.4408 13.4407 93,942.52 -0.0561
24/04/2025 KFUS-I 13.4968 13.4969 13.4968 94,334.38 0.0079
23/04/2025 KFUS-I 13.4889 13.4890 13.4889 94,279.19 0.0125
22/04/2025 KFUS-I1 13.4764 13.4765 13.4764 94,191.85 0.0445
21/04/2025 KFUS-I 13.4319 0.0000 0.0000 93,880.55 0.0278
18/04/2025 KFUS-I 13.4041 0.0000 0.0000 93,686.54 0.0008
17/04/2025 KFUS-I 13.4033 0.0000 0.0000 93,681.05 -0.0032
16/04/2025 KFUS-I 13.4065 13.4066 13.4065 93,703.03 0.0065
11/04/2025 KFUS-I 13.4000 13.4001 13.4000 93,657.96 0.1323
10/04/2025 KFUS-I 13.2677 13.2678 13.2677 92,733.47 -0.1640
09/04/2025 KFUS-I1 13.4317 13.4318 13.4317 93,879.73 0.4413
08/04/2025 KFUS-I 12.9904 12.9905 12.9904 90,795.42 -0.2443
04/04/2025 KFUS-I1 13.2347 13.2348 13.2347 92,502.42 -0.8591
03/04/2025 KFUS-I 14.0938 14.0939 14.0938 98,506.93 -0.1972
02/04/2025 KFUS-I1 14.2910 14.2911 14.2910 99,885.68 -0.0170
01/04/2025 KFUS-I 14.3080 14.3081 14.3080 100,004.21 0.0215
31/03/2025 KFUS-I 14.2865 14.2866 14.2865 99,854.21 -0.0110
27/03/2025 KFUS-I1 14.2975 14.2976 14.2975 99,930.83 0.0148
26/03/2025 KFUS-I 14.2827 14.2828 14.2827 99,827.26 -0.0483
25/03/2025 KFUS-I 14.3310 14.3311 14.3310 100,164.86 0.0105
24/03/2025 KFUS-I 14.3205 14.3206 14.3205 100,091.61 0.1254
21/03/2025 KFUS-I1 14.1951 14,1952 14.1951 99,214.87 -0.0346
20/03/2025 KFUS-I 14.2297 14.2298 14.2297 99,457.27 0.0094
19/03/2025 KFUS-I 14.2203 14.2204 14.2203 99,391.66 0.0729
18/03/2025 KFUS-I1 14.1474 14.1475 14.1474 98,882.02 0.0144
17/03/2025 KFUS-I 14.1330 0.0000 0.0000 98,780.95 0.2194
14/03/2025 KFUS-I 13.9136 0.0000 0.0000 97,247.41 -0.0041
13/03/2025 KFUS-I 13.9177 13.9178 13.9177 97,276.02 -0.1501
12/03/2025 KFUS-I 14.0678 14.0679 14.0678 98,325.56 0.0619
11/03/2025 KFUS-I 14.0059 14.0060 14.0059 97,892.62 -0.0666
10/03/2025 KFUS-I 14.0725 14.0726 14.0725 98,358.56 -0.4517
07/03/2025 KFUS-I1 14.5242 14.5243 14.5242 101,515.34 -0.0945
06/03/2025 KFUS-I 14.6187 14.6188 14.6187 102,176.07 -0.4591
05/03/2025 KFUS-I 15.0778 15.0779 15.0778 105,384.64 0.1409
04/03/2025 KFUS-I 14.9369 14.9370 14.9369 104,399.91 -0.2667
03/03/2025 KFUS-I 15.2036 15.2037 15.2036 106,263.97 -0.1621
28/02/2025 KFUS-I 15.3657 15.3658 15.3657 107,397.05 0.2635

27/02/2025 KFUS-I 15.1022 15.1023 15.1022 105,555.21 -0.1673



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change
26/02/2025 KFUS-I 15.2695 15.2696 15.2695 106,724.80 0.0254
25/02/2025 KFUS-I 15.2441 15.2442 15.2441 106,546.86 -0.1636
24/02/2025 KFUS-I1 15.4077 15.4078 15.4077 107,690.83 -0.1010
21/02/2025 KFUS-I 15.5087 15.5088 15.5087 108,396.11 -0.3133

20/02/2025 KFUS-I 15.8220 15.8221 15.8220 110,585.94 -0.2859
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